

## राजीव गाँधी राष्ट्रीय विमानन विश्वविद्यालय

RAJIV GANDHI NATIONAL AVIATION UNIVERSITY नागर विमानन मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के तहत एक केंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

(A Central University under Ministry of Civil Aviation, Govt. of India)

## Bachelor of Technology (B.Tech.) Fees Structure w.e.f. Academic Year 2025-2026

(Rupees

	RGNAU/5851/ACD/1	594								in INR)
SI No.	Fee to be deposited before beginning of semester	1 <sup>st</sup> Semester	2nd Semester	3rd Semester	4 <sup>th</sup> Semester	5 <sup>th</sup> Semester	6 <sup>th</sup> Semester	7 <sup>th</sup> Semester	8 <sup>th</sup> Semester	Total
1	Enrollment/Admission Fee (One Time)	1,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,000
2	Tuition fee	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	6,40,000
3	Other Academic Fee	12,500	5,000	12,500	5,000	12,500	5,000	12,500	5,000	70,000
4	Alumni Subscription	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2,000	2,000
5	Convocation Fee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2,500	2,500
6	Examination Fee	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500	20,000
7	University Caution Money Deposit (Refundable)	2,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2,000
8	Library Caution Money Deposit (Refundable)	5,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5,000
9	Student Medical Insuarnce subscription	2,500	0	2,500	0	2,500	0	2,500	0	10,000
	Total Academic Fee (for male candidates)	1,05,500	87,500	97,500	87,500	97,500	87,500	97,500	92,000	7,52,500
	Total Academic Fee (for female candidates)	97,500	79,500	89,500	79,500	89,500	79,500	89,500	84,000	6,88,500
				Hostel Fo	ee (Non- AC					
1	Hostel Admission Fee	1,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,000
2	Hosteo Caution Money Deposit (Refundable)	5,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5,000
3	Hostel seat fees (Non AC)	26,000	26,000	26,000		26,000	26,000	26,000	26,000	2,08,000
4	Mess charges	36,000	36,000	36,000	36,000	36,000	36,000	36,000	36,000	2,88,000
5	Transport charges	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	80,000
	Total Hostel Fee	78,000	72,000	72,000	72,000	72,000	72,000	72,000	72,000	5,82,000
				Hoste	Fee (AC)	_	,			<del></del>
1	Hostel Admission Fee	1,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,000
2	Caution Money Deposit (Hostel)	5,000	0	0		0	0			5,000
3	Hostel seat fees (AC)	38,000	38,000	38,000		38,000	38,000			3,04,000
4	Mess charges	36,000	36,000	36,000		36,000	36,000	-	-	2,88,000
5	Transport charges	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	-	-		80,000
	Total Hostel Fee	90,000	84,000	84,000	84,000	84,000	84,000	84,000	84,000	6,78,000
		NOTE:	Waiver of	10% Cours	e/Tuition fe	e to female	e students			